Specifications subject to change without notice                  April 2017                                    Copyright ©VIXAR
COMPLIES WITH IEC 60825-1, 2
nd
 Edition 2007.
COMPLIES WITH 21 CFR 1040.10 AND 1040-10.11 EXCEPT FOR DEVIATIONS PURSUANT TO LASER
NOTICE NO.50 DATED 27 MAY 2001.
 795nm Narrow λ Tolerance Single-Mode VCSEL
Part number code: 795S-0000-X006

Page 4 of 4
Specifications subject to change without notice                 April 2017                                         Copyright ©VIXAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Package
Hermetically
Sealed (1) Part Number
795±0.5nm single-mode VCSEL bare die Die only   795S-0000-A006
795±0.5nm single-mode VCSEL on a TO
can package TO-46  795S-0000-B006
795±0.5nm single-mode VCSEL on a
hermetic sealed TO can package TO-46 (1) 795S-0000-G006
795±0.5nm single-mode VCSEL on a TO
can six leaded can with TEC &
Thermistor
TO-46 6 Leaded  795S-0000-BC06
795±0.5nm single-mode VCSEL on a
hermetic sealed TO can six leaded can
with TEC & Thermistor
TO-46 6 Leaded